:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9030641

May 08, 2024 18:11 (UTC)

In epoch 282,207 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 768009 - 0.018521262 ETH®
55.73 USD

2 768010 - 0.018570020 ETH&®
55.88 USD

3 768011 - 0.018537001 ETH®
55.78 USD

4 768012 - 0.018537290 ETH®
55.78 USD

S 768013 - 0.018521232 ETH®
55.73 USD

6 768014 - 0.018497116 ETH®
55.66 USD

7 768015 - 0.018590663 ETH®
55.94 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/9030641
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/282207
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/768009
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/768010
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/768011
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/768012
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/768013
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/768014
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/768015

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

768016

768017

768018

768019

768020

768021

768025

768026

768027

Validator Id

532683

Amount

- 0.018552180
55.83 USD

- 0.018576820
55.90 USD

- 0.018608860
56.00 USD

- 0.018574810
55.90 USD

- 0.063486820
191.06 USD

- 0.018546039
55.81 USD

- 0.018473735
55.59 USD

- 0.018556282
55.84 USD

- 0.018543647
55.80 USD

Amount

+ 0.044863196
135.01 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/768016
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/768017
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/768018
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/768019
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/768020
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/768021
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/768025
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/768026
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/768027
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/532683

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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